
BM Jugend 2016
12.02.2016

Jugend 1m

Platz StartNr Name
Verein PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. 60 Kirchmaier, Matthias
SG Eben

1043 98.3 101.8 200.1

2. 66 Sponring, Elias
SG Eben

1049 97.0 100.8 197.8

3. 54 Spitaler, Mathias
SG Aschau

563 99.2 98.4 197.6

4. 36 Hauser, Martin
SG Fügenberg

1024 97.8 99.0 196.8

5. 16 Unterwurzacher, Daniel
SG Zell

1011 92.2 96.1 188.3

6. 52 Holaus, Sebastian
SG Aschau

1037 96.5 90.4 186.9

7. 84 Eder, Valentin
SG Achenkirch

1067 92.5 92.2 184.7

8. 3 Peschl, Fabian
SG Kaltenbach

969 90.9 93.7 184.6

9. 2 Höllwarth, Rene
SG Kaltenbach

331 89.7 94.2 183.9

10. 53 Holaus, Georg
SG Aschau

1038 85.4 91.2 176.6

11. 15 Bürger, Hannes
SG Zell

1010 87.2 87.1 174.3

12. 1 Eberharter, Thomas
SG Kaltenbach

330 82.8 90.0 172.8

13. 38 Hartl, Lorenz
SG Fügenberg

1026 77.5 94.9 172.4

14. 81 Danzl, Jakob
SG Schwaz

1064 89.1 82.9 172.0

15. 50 Kastner, Matthias
SG Mayrhofen

1035 83.9 79.4 163.3

16. 87 Jacki, Julian
SG Weer

1070 87.7 75.5 163.2

17. 4 Bliem, Michael
SG Kaltenbach

968 84.5 73.3 157.8

18. 51 Semler, Julian
SG Aschau

1036 83.8 69.3 153.1

19. 17 Schweiger, Michael
SG Zell

1012 73.3 73.6 146.9
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BM Jugend 2016
12.02.2016

Jugend 1w

Platz StartNr Name
Verein PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. 62 Raith, Sandra
SG Eben

1045 101.8 103.5 205.3

2. 63 Rathgeber, Marie
SG Eben

1046 100.4 103.4 203.8

3. 59 Obholzer, Magdalena
SG Eben

1042 101.7 101.1 202.8

4. 24 Königsreiner, Sara
SG Jenbach

1019 101.6 97.4 199.0

5. 61 Delephont, Zoe
SG Eben

1044 97.7 99.7 197.4

6. 39 Holaus, Tamara
SG Fügenberg

1027 98.5 97.6 196.1

7. 88 Arnold, Leonie
SG Weer

1071 96.7 96.6 193.3

8. 37 Abendstein, Verena
SG Fügenberg

1025 97.3 86.9 184.2

9. 82 Lintner, Sarah
SG Schwaz

1065 90.2 89.3 179.5

10. 83 Moser, Johanna
SG Schwaz

1066 84.1 92.9 177.0

11. 78 Eder, Annemarie
SG Achenkirch

1061 74.3 79.9 154.2
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BM Jugend 2016
12.02.2016

Jugend 2m

Platz StartNr Name
Verein PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. 6 Sporer, Dominik
SG Kaltenbach

994 99.1 98.9 198.0

2. 23 Wallner, Christof
SG Jenbach

1018 97.3 100.2 197.5

3. 77 Mauritz, Phillip
SG Achenkirch

1060 96.0 99.5 195.5

4. 18 Loibl, Simon
SG Zell

1013 101.3 93.9 195.2

5. 7 Heller, Julian
SG Kaltenbach

332 94.1 95.8 189.9

6. 20 Eberharter, Florian
SG Zell

1015 94.1 93.5 187.6

7. 79 Hrascanec, Marco
SG Achenkirch

1062 90.5 93.6 184.1

8. 19 Stadlmair, Marcel
SG Zell

1014 95.4 86.8 182.2

9. 8 Luxner, Benedikt
SG Kaltenbach

959 90.8 89.8 180.6

10. 95 Unterlechner, Maximilian
SG Weer

1078 86.6 92.6 179.2

11. 11 Eder, Andre
SG Kaltenbach

970 88.0 89.5 177.5

12. 94 Votter, Christian
SG Weer

1077 90.6 86.3 176.9

13. 12 Hauser, Felix
SG Kaltenbach

965 89.2 85.5 174.7

14. 9 Spitaler, Mario
SG Kaltenbach

333 87.3 79.2 166.5

15. 10 Meindl, Luca
SG Kaltenbach

978 68.4 62.1 130.5
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BM Jugend 2016
12.02.2016

Jugend 2w

Platz StartNr Name
Verein PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. 93 Thum, Julia
SG Fügenberg

1076 101.5 102.4 203.9

2. 49 Mayr, Lisa Maria
SG Mayrhofen

1034 99.9 102.4 202.3

3. 48 Wechselberger, Anna
SG Mayrhofen

1033 97.9 101.9 199.8

4. 92 Ebner, Celina
SG Weer

1075 96.9 100.2 197.1

5. 65 Sponring, Lea
SG Eben

1048 98.4 97.6 196.0

6. 35 Wildauer, Magdalena
SG Fügenberg

1023 99.8 94.7 194.5

7. 90 Schinnerer, Samantha
SG Weer

1073 96.2 93.5 189.7

8. 80 Hanser, Eva Maria
SG Achenkirch

1063 94.2 89.8 184.0

9. 86 Ebner, Jasmin
SG Weer

1069 92.9 88.8 181.7

10. 91 Stranz, Chiara
SG Weer

1074 89.5 91.2 180.7
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BM Jugend 2016
12.02.2016

Jugend 3m

Platz StartNr Name
Verein PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. 68 Prantl, David
SG Eben

1051 98.1 99.2 197.3

2. 21 Kröll, Jakob
SG Zell

1016 97.7 94.8 192.5

3. 71 Kogler, Christian
SG Eben

1054 91.8 93.9 185.7

4. 33 Dornauer, Jonathan
SG Fügenberg

1021 82.2 90.1 172.3

5. 13 Bliem, Stefan
SG Kaltenbach

710 80.9 89.7 170.6

22 Egger, Jakob
SG Zell

1017 84.5 86.1 170.6

7. 70 Unger, Sebastian
SG Eben

1053 65.9 87.9 153.8

8. 58 Schwaiger, Andreas
SG Aschau

1041 69.9 69.8 139.7

9. 57 Hutter, Sebastian
SG Aschau

1040 73.0 61.8 134.8

10. 34 Hofer, Thomas
SG Fügenberg

1022 71.4 62.9 134.3

11. 14 Wechselberger, Manuel
SG Kaltenbach

612 67.2 44.9 112.1
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BM 2016
Jugend 3 w 15.02.2016 18:01

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 (72) Moosmann, Hannah 88.8 88.8 177.6
SG Eben



BM Jugend 2016
12.02.2016

Jungschützen 1m

Platz StartNr Name
Verein PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 47 Summerfield, Max
SG Mayrhofen

947 99.0 97.7 95.4 93.9 386.0

2. 43 Sint, Leonhard
SG Aschau

1030 91.6 91.4 94.7 89.7 367.4

3. 25 Fankhauser, Mathias
SG Zell

954 85.4 82.5 89.8 79.5 337.2

4. 76 Dornauer, Johannes
SG Achenkirch

1059 78.8 82.8 80.5 91.4 333.5
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BM Jugend 2016
12.02.2016

Jungschützinnen 1w

Platz StartNr Name
Verein PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 27 Wachtler, Manuela
SG Fügenberg

303 98.3 97.9 97.5 102.5 396.2

2. 29 Leo, Julia
SG Fügenberg

1020 91.2 90.9 92.6 92.5 367.2

3. 75 Hanser, Anna
SG Achenkirch

1058 78.2 77.5 78.1 82.4 316.2
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BM Jugend 2016
12.02.2016

Jungschützen 2m

Platz StartNr Name
Verein PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 28 Thum, Andreas
SG Fügenberg

950 102.2 101.1 100.6 101.6 405.5

2. 30 Fankhauser, Thomas
SG Fügenberg

302 96.5 101.1 102.6 102.0 402.2

3. 32 Kraisser, Florian
SG Jenbach

949 95.3 94.4 97.4 97.0 384.1

4. 41 Hofer, Lukas
SG Fügenberg

953 97.5 93.1 88.4 92.7 371.7

5. 26 Kreidl, Mathias
SG Kaltenbach

270 95.4 81.4 90.4 87.0 354.2
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BM Jugend 2016
12.02.2016

Jungschützinnen 2w

Platz StartNr Name
Verein PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 44 Leopold, Magdalena
SG Aschau

318 95.7 95.2 97.2 100.5 388.6

2. 46 Wilmosch , Daniela
SG Mayrhofen

1032 87.3 98.3 94.5 99.4 379.5

3. 31 Hauser, Johanna
SG Fügenberg

301 94.4 95.0 88.6 92.3 370.3

4. 45 Hainz, Maria
SG Aschau

1031 90.3 89.3 83.6 89.4 352.6
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BM Jugend 2016
12.02.2016

Mannschaft LG 20 aufgelegt

Platz StartNr Mannschaft
Schützen

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. Eben 1 144 608.2

62 Raith, Sandra 1045 101.8 103.5 205.3

59 Obholzer, Magdalena 1042 101.7 101.1 202.8

60 Kirchmaier, Matthias 1043 98.3 101.8 200.1

2. Fügenberg 1 139 596.8

93 Thum, Julia 1076 101.5 102.4 203.9

36 Hauser, Martin 1024 97.8 99.0 196.8

39 Holaus, Tamara 1027 98.5 97.6 196.1

3. Eben 2 145 591.2

66 Sponring, Elias 1049 97.0 100.8 197.8

61 Delephont, Zoe 1044 97.7 99.7 197.4

65 Sponring, Lea 1048 98.4 97.6 196.0

4. Kaltenbach 1 71 572.5

6 Sporer, Dominik 994 99.1 98.9 198.0

7 Heller, Julian 332 94.1 95.8 189.9

3 Peschl, Fabian 969 90.9 93.7 184.6

5. Weer 1 147 567.5

92 Ebner, Celina 1075 96.9 100.2 197.1

90 Schinnerer, Samantha 1073 96.2 93.5 189.7

91 Stranz, Chiara 1074 89.5 91.2 180.7

6. Mayrhofen 1 74 565.4

49 Mayr, Lisa Maria 1034 99.9 102.4 202.3

48 Wechselberger, Anna 1033 97.9 101.9 199.8

50 Kastner, Matthias 1035 83.9 79.4 163.3

7. Aschau 1 79 561.1

54 Spitaler, Mathias 563 99.2 98.4 197.6

52 Holaus, Sebastian 1037 96.5 90.4 186.9

53 Holaus, Georg 1038 85.4 91.2 176.6

8. Zell 1 73 557.8

18 Loibl, Simon 1013 101.3 93.9 195.2

16 Unterwurzacher, Daniel 1011 92.2 96.1 188.3

15 Bürger, Hannes 1010 87.2 87.1 174.3

9. Fügenberg 2 146 551.1

35 Wildauer, Magdalena 1023 99.8 94.7 194.5

37 Abendstein, Verena 1025 97.3 86.9 184.2

38 Hartl, Lorenz 1026 77.5 94.9 172.4



10. Weer 2 148 538.2

88 Arnold, Leonie 1071 96.7 96.6 193.3

86 Ebner, Jasmin 1069 92.9 88.8 181.7

87 Jacki, Julian 1070 87.7 75.5 163.2

11. Kaltenbach 2 75 524.6

8 Luxner, Benedikt 959 90.8 89.8 180.6

11 Eder, Andre 970 88.0 89.5 177.5

9 Spitaler, Mario 333 87.3 79.2 166.5

12. Zell 2 72 516.7

20 Eberharter, Florian 1015 94.1 93.5 187.6

19 Stadlmair, Marcel 1014 95.4 86.8 182.2

17 Schweiger, Michael 1012 73.3 73.6 146.9
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BM 2016 Mannschaft
LG 20 frei 15.02.2016 17:59

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 Eben 1 560.6
(68) Prantl, David 98.1 99.2 197.3
(71) Kogler, Christian 91.8 93.9 185.7
(72) Moosmann, Hannah 88.8 88.8 177.6



BM Jugend 2016
12.02.2016

Mannschaft LG 40

Platz StartNr Mannschaft
Schützen

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Fügenberg 1 139 1203.9

28 Thum, Andreas 950 102.2 101.1 100.6 101.6 405.5

30 Fankhauser, Thomas 302 96.5 101.1 102.6 102.0 402.2

27 Wachtler, Manuela 303 98.3 97.9 97.5 102.5 396.2

2. Fügenberg 2 146 1109.2

41 Hofer, Lukas 953 97.5 93.1 88.4 92.7 371.7

31 Hauser, Johanna 301 94.4 95.0 88.6 92.3 370.3

29 Leo, Julia 1020 91.2 90.9 92.6 92.5 367.2

3. Aschau 1 79 1108.6

44 Leopold, Magdalena 318 95.7 95.2 97.2 100.5 388.6

43 Sint, Leonhard 1030 91.6 91.4 94.7 89.7 367.4

45 Hainz, Maria 1031 90.3 89.3 83.6 89.4 352.6
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